
 

September 25 Key Dates 
Tuesday 2.9.25 – School Opens for all children  

Thursday 4.9.25 – Pupil wellbeing questionnaire 

Friday 5.9.25 – Class Newsletters going out 

Monday 8.9.25 – Year 6 visiting Chester Zoo  

Monday 8.9.25 – Year 5 swimming Starts  

Tuesday 9.9.25 – New to Reception parent’s coffee morning in the hall 8.45am   

Wednesday 10.9.25 – What can I do to help my child succeed in their SATs? Year 
6 parents information afternoon 3.30pm  

Wednesday 10.9.25 – Year 5 and 6 Bonfire safety talk   

Friday 12.9.25 – Friends Team meet & greet in the Nature Area 8.45am (parents 
invited) 

Week commencing 15.9.25 (weather permitting) – Year 3 walking ‘The Railway 
Children Trail’  

Wednesday 17.9.25 – Reception Parents Phonics information afternoon 3.30pm  

Thursday 18.9.25 – Year 2 visiting Saltaire  

Thursday 18.9.25 – Year 4 parents multiplication checker information afternoon 
3.30pm  

Friday 19.9.25 – Whole school flu spray – opt in only  

Wednesday 24.9.25 – Cross Country – Bradford & Bingley Sports Club 4pm 

Thursday 25.9.25 – Reception and KS1 Art Day  

Friday 26.9.25 – KS2 Art Day 

Friday 26.9.25 – Year 1 visiting the Bradford Industrial Museum  

Friday 26.9.25 – McMillan bake sale after school 

Monday 29.9.25 – Parents and carers evening  

Monday 29.9.25 – Scholastics Book Fair in school all week 

Monday 29.9.25 – Annual Family Questionnaire 

Tuesday 30.9.25 – Parents and carers evening  

Tuesday 30.9.25 – Communion before confirmation course starts for volunteer 
children 

 


